Klas

OO0 0k LW B

OO OO OO BEPRPLWWLWLWLWWWLWWLWWWDNDDNDDNMDMDNMNNMNMNDNMNMNDMNMNDNNMNMMNMNMNMNNRERPRPRPRPRRRRER
AUk WNNPFRPOOVWONOOULTEEWDNMNRERPROVONOULIBBWNMNPEFOVONOOULE WNEFPOWOVWONOOU & WNDRE OV

EUROPEAN JUNIOR CYCLING TOUR ASSEN-CATG6

Algemeen Individueel klassement na de 2e Etappe

Naam

Chamberlain, Oscar
van der Werff, Thom
Storm, Theodor
Smithson, Jed

van Rees, Christiaan
Harris, Luke
Mulder, Martijn
Veenhoven, Nienke
Ebras, Elisabeth
Huelin, Tom

van der Wolf, Babette
Nielsen, Noah
Drabble, Peter

de Vries, Jesse

van der Meer, Samuel
Sander, Laura
Marsh, Ben
Stiansen, Jesper
Brennan, Matthew

de Jong, Daan
Taylor, Jodie
Wadsworth, Thomas
Sterenborg, Kenai
Carey, Arlo

Kool, Tobias
Vijfvinkel, Mika
Goodwill, Luke
O'Brien, Joe
Johansson, Alma
Jones, Kyle

Moir, Calum
Hoekstra, Ivar

de Vries, Jannet
Funken, Joris
Oosterhoff, Lasse
Shaw, Eilidh

Lloyd, Dan

de Grave, Britt
Domann, Eric

van der Molen, Thijs
Booy, Noelle
Bancroft, William
Nieuwenhuis, Patrick
Zeise, Miriam
White, Sascha
Bisson, Ben

Booy, Luan

Bolton, Eleanor
Therkildsen, Emil
Schieven, Jelle
Amor-Hughes, George
Turkstra, Manon
Blain, Isla

de Vos, Mees
Metselaar, Lisa
Bache, Nele

Deelnr

37
55
73
50
45
39
48
33
26
15
69
38
40

59

13
74
76
58
14
49
52
67

36
41
31
19
32
10

68
24
35
28
47
18
20
11
46
22
43
70
75
12
21
60
56
62

71

57
77

Woonplaats

Cannibal Team

WV De Meteoor Assen-
Hedehusene Flgng CK
Worx Factory Racing
GRC Jan van Arckel
Worx Factory Racing
AR&TV de Adelaar
Zwc-Dts

KJK

Jcaya

CTF

CC Hillered

Worx Factory Racing
WTC de Amstel

WV De Meteoor Assen-
Cannibal Team
Matlock
Kristiansand CK
Stockton

HRTC Hoorn

Team Terminator
Worx Factory Racing
RC Victoria Neheim
Palmer Park Velo
HRTC Hoorn

Balen BC

Ppycc

Lee Valley Youth CC
M?1lndals CK

Worx Factory Racing
Welwyn Wheelers

WV De Meteoor Assen-
WV Kapenga Home Cent
WV De Driehoek

NWVG Groningen
Stirling BC

Lee Valley Youth CC
Breda

RSV 93 Kgnigs Wuster
NWVG Groningen
Westland Wil Vooruit
VC Londres

WV De Meteoor Assen-
1. Radclub Jena

Worx Factory Racing
Worx Factory Racing
Westland Wil Vooruit
Lee Valley Youth CC
CC Hillered

RTC de Stofwolk
Derby Mercury

WRV de Peddelaars
Halesowen A & CC
ZRTC Theo Middelkamp
WRV de Peddelaars
Frankfurter RC 90

Tijd Verschil

37:03
37:08
37:09
37:12
37:17
37:21
z.t.
37:22
37:23
z.t.
z.t.
37:24
37:26
z.t.
37:27
37:28
37:29
z.t.
37:31
z.t.
z.t.
37:32
z.t.
z.t.
37:33
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
37:34
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
37:35
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
37:36
z.t.
37:37
37:38
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
37:39
z.t.
z.t.
z.t.
37:41
37:42
37:43
z.t.
37:44
37:45
z.t.
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:05
:06
:09
14
:18
:19
220
:21
23
:24
:25
26

:28

:29

: 30

:31

32

:33

34
: 35

: 36

: 38
: 39
240

:41
42



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Stoop, Mika
Veenhuis, Jan
Evans, Taylor
Haugsted, Conrad
Spath, Tanja
Steinborn, Anton
Brinkman, Niels
Geersing, Stijn
Kroesbergen, Rivkah
Gal, Ryan

van Gijsel, Dewy
Huenders, Nickéy
Kamphuis, Yorick
Bakrania, Shrish
Naberman, Isa
Hawkins, Finn

64
34
65
72
44
29
23
25

42
51
27
54
61

66

WV De Meteoor Assen-
HRTC Hoorn
Hillingdon Slipstrea
Amager CR

1. Radclub Jena

BSG Pneumant Fiirsten
WV De Meteoor Assen-
NWVG Groningen

WV Ede

AWV De Zwaluwen
Vliegend Wiel

WTC de Amstel
Stormvogels Veendam
Team Darenth

WV Noordwesthoek
Worx Factory Racing

37:48
38:00
38:03
38:15
38:35
38:36
38:40
38:48
41:05
43:37
44:01
44:07
44:08
44:23
45:43
45:59
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:45
:57
:00
:12
:32
:33
:37
:45
:02
:34
:58
: 04
: 05
:20
240
:56



